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First of all 
We have prelistening discussions ( page 61 )
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Then 
We have previewing vocabulary ( page 61 )
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The word Meaning in English Meaning in Arabic 

Borrow To take money   سلف

Entrepreneurs Businessman   رجل اعمال

Brilliant idea Excellent فكره رائعو

Team group   فريق

Vision Ability to see رؤيو

Hire rent   تأجير

Have (something) in common Having the same connection  قواسم مشتركو 

Raise capital Increase زياده رأس المال  

Take risks Source of danger المخاطرة

Pay off Give something to somebody 
in return تسديد
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After that 
We have taking notes ( page 61 )
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After that 
We have outlining the lecture ( page 63 )
In this exercise don’t write sown everything just write keywords and when we write we 
don’t need grammar .

( يعني اي شي تمرين يصادفنا مثل ىالتمرين الحين ما نتهم بالقرمر لان المطلوب مننا بس اخذ اىم المعلومات الاساسية ) 
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Then
We have listening for reductions ( page 56 )
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Then
We have taking notes on a process ( page 64 )
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After that 
We have discussing the lecture ( page 64 )

The answers :

1/ F
2/ A
3/ D
4/ C
5/ B
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Then
We have focus on testing ( page 66 )

The answers :

1/ A
2/ C
3/ D
4/ B
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Then
We have Distinguishing between teens and tens ( page 67 )
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Finally 
We have balancing checkbook ( page 70 )



الحمد لله السادسة وبكذا خلصنا المحاضرة 
بالتوفيق للجميع 
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